
GREINERS ADDITION    BLCOK 11
LOT 3 & W 1/2 OF LOT 2
DB 31 P 405       OR 50 P 277

FARMER WADE JR
77 LIBERTY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10500-029

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
3 10
14.00 1.25/

LIBERTY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
10/25/2019 MMAK

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.17 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

0
0
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12,000
8,150
3,850
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3,850
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0

3,500

1027/0410 2/28/2017 WD U V 30 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCHENRY DOROTHY F/K/A

FARMER WADE JR

0995/0861 3/04/2016 QC U V 30 7,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAJORS JOEL

FARMER DOROTHY W
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5YR PRCL CK N/C  ITLW 1/8/2022 XFOBS PU ON 10500-0

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

10500-027 PER OWNER AGREEMENT W/ FAMILY

SHED & UTL BLDG ALL ASSESSED ON PRCL

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


